
870 mm 995 mm 130-160g
Li-pol

2s 
1806

18g / 50w 5.1 max



1. 2.

3.

5.

7.

9.

4.

6.

8.

10.10.

Activator

Medium CA

2pcs carbon 3x0.5x750mm
Typ

TypTyp

Activator

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA

Pečící papír / Baking paper

Carbon 3x0.2x250

Carbon 3x0.2x330



11.

13.

15.

17.

19.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

Activator

Medium CA

carbon 0.8x330mm .. 4pcs

L+R L+R

Activator

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA

carbon 1.2x115mm

Medium CA



Cut
21.

23.

25.

27.

29.

22.

24.

26.

28.

30.

„Clik”

L+R

Activator

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA carbon 3x0.2x500mm

carbon 3x0.2x250mm        cut 1/2

carbon 3x0.2x500mm

carbon 3x0.2x125mm

Thin CA

Activator

carbon 3x0.2x166mm (in a bag)        cut 1/2

Activator

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA

Carbon 3x0.5x500mm ... 2pcs 

60.

50.



No Glue

31.

33.

35.

37.

39.

32.

34.

36.

38.

40.

Activator

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA

Carbon 0.8x5000mm

„Clik”
Cut

57.



carbon 3x0.2x500mm

carbon 3x0.2x125mm
Thin CA

Activator

Activator

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA

L+R

micro file
jehlový pilník

L+R L+R

Carbon 1x500 cut 1/2

Activator

Medium CA

Carbon 0.8x500 ... 2pcs

 123mm 121mm 117mm 138mm

0 123 244 361 499
1 2 3 4

1 2 3
4

Activator

Medium CA

L+R

Activator

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA

41.

45.

47.

49.

43.

42.

46.

48.

50.

44.



12mm
16mm

16mm

16mm

12mm

16mm

„Clik”

Activator

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA

51.

53.

55.

57.

59.

52.

54.

56.

58.

60.

Activator

Medium CA

Medium CA

Activator

Medium CA



61.

63.

65.

67.

62.

64.

66.

68.

Activator

Medium CA

Carbon
0.8x115mm
(in a bag)

Activator

Medium CA
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